
COX MEDIA - WEST
CCI - CFC A/R
P.O. BOX 105353
ATLANTA, GA  30348
(877)695-3338

Affidavit of Performance
Client Name: FAMILIES FOR JAMES  LANKFORD OK Contract ID: 3645091

Remarks: POLITICAL 62961576 7929 EST 213 Contract Type: Political
Bill Cycle: 02/22

Rep. Firm: NCC OK

Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost

02/13/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 7:52am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 4 Charged 45.00

02/13/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox Report 5:50pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 10 Charged 45.00

02/13/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Life, Liberty & Levin 10:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 14 Charged 90.00

02/14/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Faulkner Focus 10:50am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00
02/14/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Outnumbered 11:49am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/14/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:46pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/14/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Hannity 8:47pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/14/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Gutfeld! 10:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/15/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:53am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 1 Charged 35.00
02/15/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Your World: Neil Cavuto 3:53pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00

02/15/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Hannity 8:51pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/16/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Outnumbered 11:46am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/16/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Story 2:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/16/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Hannity 8:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/17/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:52am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 1 Charged 35.00

02/17/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America Reports 1:39pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/17/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Story 2:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/17/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Hannity 8:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/17/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Ingraham Angle 9:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:52am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 1 Charged 35.00
02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America's Newsroom 8:44am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 1 Charged 35.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Faulkner Focus 10:45am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Outnumbered 11:46am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America Reports 12:52pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America Reports 1:45pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 7 Charged 30.00

02/18/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Ingraham Angle 9:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 8:23am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 5 Charged 45.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox News Live 11:53am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 5 Charged 45.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Journal Editorial Rpt. 2:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 5 Charged 45.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Big Saturday Show 4:47pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Unfiltered with... 8:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/19/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN One Nation 10:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN MediaBuzz 10:53am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 5 Charged 45.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox News Sunday 1:44pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 5 Charged 45.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox News Live 3:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Big Sunday Show 4:47pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox Report 5:50pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Sunday Night 6:41pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 11 Charged 45.00
02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Life, Liberty & Levin 7:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Next Revolution 8:44pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/20/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Sunday Night 9:41pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 15 Charged 90.00

02/21/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:51am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/21/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Story 2:46pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00
02/21/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/21/22 Monday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Ingraham Angle 9:49pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:52am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America's Newsroom 8:44am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Faulkner Focus 10:47am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00

02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:50pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Hannity 8:48pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/22/22 Tuesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Ingraham Angle 9:47pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 5:53am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 6:52am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00
02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 7:51am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America's Newsroom 8:47am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America's Newsroom 9:42am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Outnumbered 11:46am JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America Reports 12:52pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00

02/23/22 Wednesday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Five 4:47pm JL220209_30_1-R 00:00:30 12 Charged 45.00

02/24/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 7:53am JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/24/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Faulkner Focus 10:47am JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 8 Charged 30.00

02/24/22 Thursday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Special Report 5:36pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 12 Charged 45.00

02/25/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 7:24am JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00

02/25/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN America's Newsroom 8:42am JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 2 Charged 35.00
02/25/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Special Report 5:27pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 12 Charged 45.00

02/25/22 Friday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:39pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/26/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN One Nation 7:49pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/26/22 Saturday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN One Nation 10:52pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox and Friends 7:48am JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 6 Charged 45.00
02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Fox News Live 12:52pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 6 Charged 45.00

02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Big Sunday Show 4:43pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 12 Charged 45.00

02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Sunday Night 6:39pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 12 Charged 45.00

02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN The Next Revolution 8:19pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

02/27/22 Sunday FXNC TULSA INTERCONN Life, Liberty & Levin 10:20pm JL220218_30_1 00:00:30 16 Charged 90.00

Grand Total 4,030.00

Channel Summary
Network Zone Total Spots Gross Revenue

FXNC TULSA INTERCONNECT 74 $4,030.00

Grand Total 74 $4,030.00

Note: Program Names may vary due to alterations in network scheduling.
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